Uitslag

Klasse: Debutanten

Lid Lid
Naam Voornaam  TOT yy e AndersCb 0 1 2 3 5 R R2 R3 Ra SP
Van Zanten Willem 22 L] 20 4 6 2 O 6 5 5 6 0
Vervoort Gust 31 ] 16 6 5 5 0 13 7 9 2 0
Molemans -15] Gilles 32 [ [] 15 10 3 2 2 14 8 3 7 0
Verdouw Cor 3 [] [] 14 10 2 5 1 11 8 6 9 0
Laurensen Jan o [][] 232 N A TR o SN o B 0 A R W o RN 0 6
Klasse: Senioren
Lid Lid

Naam Voornaam  TOT ypyc AndersCb 0 1 2 3 5 Ri R2 R3 Ra SP
Boesman Patrick 9 [ [] 27 4 0 0 1 1 1 2 5 0
Nys Willy 22 2 5 2 1 2 7 7 1 7 0
Van der Haegen Philippe 22 [] 177 8 7 0 O 10 4 5 3 0
Vanoppen Peter 24 L] 21 4 3 3 1 7 11 4 2 0
Putzeys Lucien 25 L] 19 5§ 6 1 1 11 8 2 4 0
Tits Guy 31 ] 13 12 4 2 1 14 6 9 2 0
Van Eysden Daniel 32 ] [] 16 9 2 3 2 21 4 6 1 0
Van de Ven Jan 33 L] 16 8 3 3 2 11 14 3 5 0
Geuens Koen 44 [] 10 12 4 3 3 217 8 11 4 0
Van de Ven Jozef 97 ] 31 2 19 7 29 23 21 24 O
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Uitslag

Klasse: Junioren

Degeeter
Geusens
Steenbakkers
Vervoort
Kuyper
Servais

Lega
Stevens

Van der Haegen

Robbeets

5]

Voornaam

Alain

Sil

Kitty
Jelte
Leroy
Pierre
David
Geert
Mathieu

Didier

Kiasse: Nationalen

Steenbakkers
Melgers
Hensen
Geusens
Rooke

Nys
Cardinaels
Uytdenhouwen
Aerts

Cuyvers

Steukers

Huisman
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Voornaam

Roy
Remco
Bart
Polle
Valery
Dario
Luc
Bart
Johan
Marc

Ronny

Freek

T0T 1w 11 Andere Club

17
18
35
41
41
47
83

10T m 1cL Andere Club

12
43
47
49
56
61
61
66
71
83
96
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0 1 2 3 5 Rl R2 R3 R4 SP
6 5 1.0 0 3 3 1 0 0
273 1. 1 0 6 0 2 0 0
218 2 0 1 5 1 10 1 0
20 10 0 1 1 10 3 4 1 0
14 9 3 5 1 12 9 10 4 0
1 7 2 5 3 17 16 6 2 0
13 9 2 6 2 17 17 4 3 0
14 5 5 4 4 14 13 11 9 0
6 5 1 12 8 29 19 23 12 0
TN NV Y-V N S S’
0 1 2 3 5 Rl R2 R3 R4 SP
24 5 2 1.0 1 1 0 0 0
10 10 5 6 1 20 10 7 6 0
7 3 2 5 5 14 7 20 6 0
12 9 3 3 5 22 13 10 4 0
8 7 4 12 1 19 10 15 12 0
9 8 4 5 6 16 20 16 9 O
8 9 3 7 5 23 13 9 16 O
6 6 6 11 3 22 14 18 12 0
11 2 4 7 8 24 16 20 11 0
7 4 2 10 9 27 20 20 16 0
6 1 4 9 12 29 21 20 26 O
T YT T S ST S S N W
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Klasse: Experten

Naam Voornaam  TOT %',: Il:;"l AndereCub 0 1 2 3 5 Rl B2 R3 R4 SP
Mathy Maxime 2 [] [ 30 2 0 0 O 1 1 0 O 0
Cardinaels Jan 5 L] 27 5 0 0 O 2 1 2 0 0
Van Baelen Toon 24 [] 23 2 3 2 2 7 8 9 0 0
Kreder Bob 47 [] [] 16 3 3 6 4 26 16 5 O 0
Van Steenkiste Geert 59 [] "M 7 4 3 7 28 17 14 O 0
Swaenenpoel Jan 70 [ ] Torhout 9 2 &5 11 5 29 21 20 O 0
Verburgh Stijn 88 [ ] Torhout 8 4 0 8 12 32 34 22 0 0
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